Proportional directional control valve VPWS
538316846 |  | 13.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538316846 |  | 13.11.2025
Proportional directional control valve VPWS
Characteristics
At a glance Link    vpws
The solenoid valves VPWS are proportional directional control valves. They can be used for the proportional control of the flow rate of suitable media. Permissible oper-

14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538316846 |  | 13.11.2025
Proportional directional control valve VPWS
Dimensions
Dimensions – Proportional directional control valve VPWS Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1]	 Pneumatic connection 1 (for VPWS-6 as connection 2)
[2]	 Pneumatic connection 2 (for VPWS-6 as connection 1)
D1
⌀
D2
⌀
D3
⌀
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
VPWS-0,3-B-6-PC8-10-V 8 5,8 8 24,3 11,5 70 ... 80 4,5 2,6
VPWS-1-B-6-PC15-10-V 15 7,2 15 31 17,5 70 ... 80 5,5 3,2
VPWS-1,5-B-6-PC15-8-V 15 7,2 15 31 17,5 70 ... 80 5,5 3,2
VPWS-2,2-B-6-PC15-3-V 15 7,2 15 31 17,5 70 ... 80 5,5 3,2
VPWS-6-B-6-PC15-3-V 15 7,5 15 36,4 22,9 70 ... 80 7,23 2,9
VPWS-6-B-6-PC15-7-V 15 7,5 15 36,4 22,9 70 ... 80 7,23 2,9
​
152025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...

172025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538316846 |  | 13.11.2025
Proportional directional control valve VPWS
Ordering data
Proportional directional control valve VPWS
Nominal size Standard flow
rate (standard-
ised to DIN
1343)
Operating pres-
sure
Nominal operat-
ing pressure
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
0.3 mm 6.6 ... 8 l/min 0 ... 1 MPa 1 MPa 8186784 VPWS-0.3-B-6-PC8-10-V
1 mm 68 ... 88 l/min 8186783 VPWS-1-B-6-PC15-10-V
1.5 mm 82 ... 98 l/min 0 ... 0.8 MPa 0.8 MPa 8074075 VPWS-1.5-B-6-PC15-8-V
2.2 mm 46 ... 56 l/min 0 ... 0.3 MPa 0.3 MPa 8074074 VPWS-2.2-B-6-PC15-3-V
6 mm 200 ... 230 l/min 8074537 VPWS-6-B-6-PC15-3-V
270 ... 350 l/min 0 ... 0.7 MPa 0.7 MPa 8074538 VPWS-6-B-6-PC15-7-V
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11